Appendix C – Emergency Coordinator Contact Information

	Position
	Name
	Phone
	E-Mail

	ENY SM
	John Fritze 
K2QY
	C: 401-261-4966
H: 518-429-4240
HH: 4146
	k2qy@arrl.org

	ENY SEC
	David Galletly KM2O
	C: 518-421-8324
H: 518-650-2600
HH: 4076
	km2o@arrl.net

	ENY STM
	Michael Shanahan WO2H
	H: 518-833-0584
C: 518-860-4971
HH: 4233
	mshanaha@nycap.rr.com

	ASEC - ARC Metro NY North
	Tom Raffaelli WB2NHC
	H: 914-962-1846
C: 914-490-1459
HH: 4255
	wb2nhc@weca.org

	ASEC – NWS SKYWARN (ALY)
	Bruce Goldstein WA3AFS
	H: 518-765-2893
C: 518-894-2168
HH: 4111
	wa3afs@nycap.rr.com

	ASEC - NWS
SKYWARN (BGM/OKX)
	Steve Fleckenstein N2UBP
	H: 845-344-1809
W: 845-759-4004
C: 845-344-1809
	n2upb@arrl.net

	ASEC -Operations
	Ken Goetz N2SQW
	H: 518-622-8987
C: 518-925-6051
HH: 4296
	n2sqw@arrl.net

	DEC Central
	Wayne Gearing K2WG
	H:  518-392-5704
W: 518-392-5704
C: 518-610-1929
HH: 11793
	wayneg1231@gmail.com 

	DEC Northern
	Fred Halley W2EMS
	H: 518-373-3446
C: 518-505-3733
W: 518-431-7689
HH: 11637
	FHalley@hanys.org

	DEC Southern
	Mark Copeletti WM2C
	H: 845-564-6018
C: 845-219-9636
HH: 4248
	mcopeletti@hvc.rr.com

	State RACES Radio Officer
	Vacant
	
	

	RACES Region II Coordinator
	Len Signoretti N2LEN
	H: 518-653-1287
C: 518-653-1287
HH: 4431
	n2len@aol.com

	RACES Region III Coordinator
	Vacant
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Albany EC

	Kate Jones KD2ROS
	C: 518-496-5063
	kd2ros@arrl.net

	Columbia EC
	Barry Thompson WA2KLP
	H: 518-938-1148   W: 518-938-1144   C: 518-755-5606
HH: 4275
	ares.ccny@gmail.com

	Dutchess EC/RO
	Adam Nowik AE2AN
	H: 845-849-3666
C: 845-453-4769
	ae2an@aol.com

	Greene EC/RO
	Steven Mertens
K2IRM
	C: 518-610-4822
	tankgaugesteve@gmail.com 

	Orange EC/RO
	Dominick Guerra KC2VTJ
	H: 845-566-1578
C: 845-527-4021
	kc2vtj@gmail.com 

	Putnam EC/RO
	William Ahrens AC2GC
	C: 917-593-4368
H: 845-208-3188
	deac2gc@gmail.com

	Rensselaer EC/RO
	Michael Shanahan WO2H
	H: 518-833-0584
C: 518-860-4971
HH: 4233
	mshanaha@nycap.rr.com

	Rockland EC/RO
	Glenn Carella N2GOP
	H: 845-268-9236
C: 845-216-1986
HH: 4258
	gcarella@verizon.net

	Saratoga EC


	Fred Halley W2EMS
	H: 518-373-3446
C: 518-505-3733
W: 518-431-7689
HH: 11637
	FHalley@hanys.org

	Schenectady EC

	Lawrence Zuravin KB2WZT
	C: 518-308-5243 
HH: 5742
	kb2wzt@gmail.com 

	Sullivan EC 
	John Lavelle
KN2X
	H: 845 888 0655
W: 845 524 2033
C: 845 665 9930
HH: 4412
	kn2x.ham@gmail.com

	Ulster EC/RO
	Robert Bloom WA2ZNU
	H: 845 679 2871
W: 845 229 4030
C: 845 399 1286
	rmbloom@earthlink.net

	Warren EC/RO
	David Gealt KD2BVA
	C: 518 701 0696
HH: 4270
	kd2bva@gmail.com

	Washington EC
	Bernard Capron
N1NDN
	C: 518 222 3429
HH: 4276
HH: 14261
HH: 14675
	bcapron@gmail.com

	Westchester EC/RO
	Kevin Duffelmeyer KD2PDL
	C: 914-893-8819
HH: 11401
	KD2PDL@weca.org 

	
Supervisor, Field Organization Team ARRL
	Steve Ewald WV1X

	W: 860-594-0265
	sewald@arrl.org

	Director of Emergency Management ARRL
	Josh Johnston, KE5MHV
	W: 860-594-0333
	jjohnston@arrl.org

	NLI SEC
	Russ M. Logar KC2LSB
	
	kc2lsb@arrl.net   

	NNY SEC
	Pete Newell 
KC2WI
	H: 315 376 8879
C: 315 405 7760
	prn628@yahoo.com

	WNY SEC
	Joseph Tedesco KC2DKP
	HH: 11432
	kc2dkp@arrl.net

	NNJ SEC
	John S. Wyatt
W2VTV
	
	w2vtv@arrl.net

	EPA SEC
	Bob Wilson, W3BIG
	
	W3BIG@comcast.net

	[bookmark: _Hlk52283425]CT SEC
	George Lillenstein, AB1GL
	HH: 6100000043
	ab1gl@arrl.net

	VT SEC
	Cathy A. James NQ1B
	
	nq1b@arrl.net

	WMA SEC
	Chuck Chandler WS1L
	C: 601-466-2343
	chandlerusm@gmail.com 

	Army MARS Region 2 Director
	Carver Washburn W2TFM/AAA2RD
	H: 973 694 3336
C: 973 981 4039
	clwashburn@verizon.net  

	2nd AFMARS Communications Wing Commander
	Robert B. Jordan
KD2BQM/AFW2C/ AFA2VO
	C: 917 484 1154
	afa2vo@gmail.com  
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